Position

Full-Time Firefighter

Chief

Supplemental Paramedic
Supplemental Firefighter Emt
Volunteer Firefighter
Supplemental Firefighter Emt
Supplemental Emt
Supplemental Emt
Supplemental Emt
Supplemental Paramedic
Part-Time Firefighter
Supplemental Firefighter Emt
Supplemental Paramedic
Supplemental Emt
Supplemental Emt

Volunteer Firefighter Emt
Part-Time Firefighter
Supplemental Paramedic
Volunteer Firefighter Emt
Supplemental Emt
Supplemental Firefighter Emt
Supplemental Firefighter Emt
Supplemental Firefighter Emt
Supplemental Paramedic
Supplemental Firefighter Emt
Volunteer Firefighter Emt
Volunteer Firefighter Emt

Other Positions Held Special District

Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District
Burney Fire Protection District

Burney Fire Protection District

Department

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Total Wages

$88,849
$57,750
$22,192
$21,441
$17,934
$17,472
$15,978
$15,873
$12,902
$10,282
$9,585
$9,460
$8,249
$8,178
$5,373
$5,134
$3,517
$2,588
$2,517
$1,066
$879
$746
$688
$382
$273
$252
$93

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,984
$21,610
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$535
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



