Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-Time Firefighter		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$88,849	\$9,984
Chief		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$57,750	\$21,610
Supplemental Paramedic		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$22,192	\$0
Supplemental Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$21,441	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$17,934	\$0
Supplemental Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$17,472	\$0
Supplemental Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$15,978	\$0
Supplemental Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$15,873	\$0
Supplemental Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$12,902	\$0
Supplemental Paramedic		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$10,282	\$0
Part-Time Firefighter		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$9,585	\$0
Supplemental Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$9,460	\$0
Supplemental Paramedic		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$8,249	\$535
Supplemental Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$8,178	\$0
Supplemental Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$5,373	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$5,134	\$0
Part-Time Firefighter		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$3,517	\$0
Supplemental Paramedic		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$2,588	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$2,517	\$0
Supplemental Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$1,066	\$0
Supplemental Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$879	\$0
Supplemental Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$746	\$0
Supplemental Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$688	\$0
Supplemental Paramedic		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$382	\$0
Supplemental Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$273	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$252	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter Emt		Burney Fire Protection District	Public Safety	\$93	\$0